
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2018\BPW AGENDAS\08-09-18\Change Order Items\18-1148_C107 - CCO1-Stark-2018 
Resurfacing.docx   

              
 

Project: 2018 Resurfacing  
 
Date:   8/9/18 
 
Contract Number:   4060 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  1  
 
Contractor:  Stark Pavement Corp. 
 
Amount of original contract ............................................................................. $1,246,755.36 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ................................................    $1,246,755.36  
 
Description of change: 
Contract Change Order No. 1 is for additional work performed at the City Drop Off Center. The 
additional work at City drop off center includes grading and paving with new asphalt. 
 
1.  Add Extra No. 1 – Shaping and Grading of Existing Millings 1,850 SY at $5.00/SY ..  $9,250.00 
2.  Add Extra No. 2 – HMA Pavement Type 2MT 58-28S - 426 TON at $54.18/TON ..  $23,080.68 
3.  Add Extra No. 3 – HMA Pavement Type 4MT 58-28S - 213 TON at $58.63/TON ... $12,488.19 
 
Amount of this Change Order ................................................................................. $44,818.87 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................. $1,291,574.23  
 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 
 

 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
Stark Pavement Corp. 
 


